STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

WARMINSTER 215-580-6839
100 Station Dr

HATBORO 215-580-6824
40 S. Penn St

WILLOW GROVE 215.580-6825
215 Davisville Rd (off Old York Rd) 22, 55, 310, 311

CRESTMONT
2198 Rubicam Ave

ROSLYN 215-580-6888
1095 Easton Rd

W

WARMINSTER
LINE

To/From Center City Philadelphia

EPTA

GLENSIDE 215-580-6703
AW Glenside Ave ...
JENKINTOWN-WYNCOTE

215-580-6838 77

2 Greenwood Ave

Effective January 7, 2024

 Warminster

» Hatboro

» Willow Grove

FERN ROCK TRANS. CENTER
200 Nedro Ave________________ ..

WAYNE JUNCTION 215-580-6892

* Crestmont

2129 Windrim Ave__ ___ I ... * Roslyn

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY

215-580-5440 « Ardsley

927 W. Berks St .

JEFFERSON STATION MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, * Glenside

Market St between 10th & 12th Sts 47, 47m, 48, 61, 62, 78 .

------------------------------------------------------- * Jenkintown-Wyncote
MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,

SUBURBAN STATION 27,31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62

16th St & JFK Blvd 78 124 125 U T « Elkins Park

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36
GRAY 30th ST. STATION 0 89 78 194 498 1oV
30th & Market Sts 44, 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY,

'PENN MEDICINE STATION 77777777
215-580-6565 40, LUCY
3149 Convention Blvd

* Melrose Park
» Fern Rock Transportation Center

* Wayne Junction

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail
unless otherwise noted
MFL = Market-Frankford Line
BSL = Broad Street Line
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

» Suburban Station

» William H. Gray Il 30th St. Station
Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station

Fare Payment Options: SEPTA Key Card, SEPTA Key Quick Trip, or * Penn Medicine Station
cash. Please see www.septa.org/fares for more information.
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m.

11V TVNOID 3N

* Temple University

 Jefferson Station

- 7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service. The first car Customer Service: 215-580-7800
will be designated as your QuietRide Car .

Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853

Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule) Please www.septa.org

note: Holidays may be observed on another day. See www.septa.org for
more information

Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience,
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 1 & -

failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. The schedules - ~ -
shown here are subject to change without notice EI I I I e 1(_' I I I
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains K, f 4
may operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for !
updated service information B00.7E9.PENN PannMedicine.org

© SEPTA 01/24 T.T.7 WAR-1



Services Train Number
Zone| ® | m| & |Stations
3 | v| v | v |Warminster
3 |v]|v Hatboro
3 (v]|v Willow Grove
> 3 |v v |Crestmont
I: 3 [v|v]v|Roslyn
Ol 3 |v v |Ardsley
o 3 |v]|v Glenside
w 3 |v|v Jenkintown-Wyncote
=] 2 |v|v Elkins Park
2| 2 |v|v]|v]|Melrose Park
w1 |v v |Fern Rock T.C.
Ol 1 v | v |Wayne Junction
O C v | v [Temple University
all C v | v [Jefferson Station
Cc v | v |Suburban Station
Cc v | v |Gray 30th St. Station
Cc v | v |Penn Medicine Station

401

403

405

407

AM

4:56
5:01
5:06
5:09
5:12
5:17
5:22
5:25
5:27
5:29
5:33
5:37
5:43

409

AM

5:26
5:31
5:36
5:39
5:42
5:47
5:52
5:55
5:57
5:59
6:03
6:07
6:13

413
AM
6:26
6:31
6:36
6:39
6:42
6:47
6:52
6:55
6:57
6:59
7:03
7:07
7:13

AM

7:26
7:31
7:36
7:39
7:42
7:47
7:52
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:03
8:07
8:13

AM

8:26
8:31
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:47
8:52
8:55
8:57
8:59
9:03
9:07
9:13

6477

425

AM
9:26
9:31
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:47
9:52
9:55
9:57
9:59
10:03
10:07
10:13

429
AM
10:26
10:31
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:47
10:52
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:03
11:07
11:13

433
AM
11:26
11:31
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:47
11:52
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:03
12:07
12:13

437
PM
12:26
12:31
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:47
12:52
12:55
12:57
12:59
1:03
1:07
1:13

441

PM

1:26
1:31
1:36
1:39
1:42
1:47
1:52
1:55
1:57
1:59
2:03
2:07
2:13

4753
PM

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

445
PM
2:26
2:31
2:36
2:39
2:42
2:47
2:52
2:55
2:57
2:59
3:03
3:07
3:13

449

PM

3:26
3:31
3:36
3:39
3:42
3:47
3:52
3:55
3:57
3:59
4:03
4:07
4:13

453

PM

4:26
4:31
4:36
4:39
4:42
4:47
4:52
4:55
4:57
4:59
5:03
5:07
5:13

457

461 465 469 473 477

PM PM PM PM PM

6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26
6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31  10:31
6:36 7:36  8:36 9:36  10:36
6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39
6:42 742 842 9:42 10:42
6:47 747 847  9:47 10:47
6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52
6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55
6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57
6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59
7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03
7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07
7:13 813 913 10113 11:13

9:32  10:32  11:32

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passenger standing on platform in position visible to engineer

Train continuesto]l AR AR AR AR AR — AR — AR — — AR — AR AR AR AR AR TRE AR AR AR THO AR AR AR AR AR AR
(see DestinationCodes)] AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Fare| Services TrainNumber| 404 408 412 3476 416 420 424 428 432 6478 436 440 6432 444 6480 5438 448 5440 452 456 460 464 468 472 |WENEN TN
& |Zone[ ® || & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM FARE NOTE
II'I_J C v | v |Penn Medicine Station 5:57 6:57 757 8:32 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 — 1:57 2:57 — 3:57 — — 4:57 — 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57
Y C v | v |Gray 30th St. Station Evening and weekend fares
Z Suburban Station apply to trips to, from or via
E C Jefferson Station Gray 30th Street, SUburban,
| c v | v [Temple University 6:15 745 815 849 915 10:15 11:15 1215 145 153 215 315 351 415 440 454 515 540 615 745 815 945 10:15 11:15 || @and Jefferson Stations on
< 1 v | v |Wayne Junction 6:21 721 821 855 921 1021 11:21 1221 1:21  1:59 221 321 357 421 — 500 521 545 621 721 821 921 1021 11:21 || weekdays after 7:00 PM
S| 1 [.] | |remRockTc. 6:25 7:25 825 8:58 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 203 225 325 401 425 D450 503 525 550 625 725 825 9:25 10:25 11:25 || and all day Saturdays,
Q| 2 |v|v]|v |Melrose Park 627 727 827 9:00 927 1027 M27 1227 127 205 2:27 327 403 427 — 505 527 55 627 727 827 927 1027 11:27 || Sundays and Regional
<z( 2 [v|v| [EKins Park 6:29 7:20 829 9:02 9:20 10:29 11:29 12:20 1:29  2:07  2:29 329 405 429 — 507 529 554 629 7:29 829 920 10:29 11:29 R?" mai_or h_ohday_ls.tl)\llloret
u| 3 [[v| [Jenkintownwyncote | 6:34 734 834 004 @34 034 1134 1234 134 212 234 34 409 434 DASO 500 534 D55 634 734 834 934 10:34 1134 wvgvrvm:elotg 'sra)f[?;jevffafesl
al 3 |v|v| |Glenside 6:38 7:38 838 9:08 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2116  2:38  3:38 413  4:38 D503 513 538 D6:03 6:38 7:38  8:38  9:38  10:38 11:38 regio'nal_‘?a”'_zgnes
D1 3 || | |ardsley 6:42 T2 842 — 942 10:42 11:42 12:42 142 — 242 342 — 442 D507 — 542 D607 642 T2 842 942 10:42 11:42
Z | 3 |v|v|v|Roslyn D6:48 7:46 846 —  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 —  2:46 346 — 446 D511 — 546 D611 6:46 7:46 8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46
|-_||J 3 |v| |v]|crestmont F6:51 F7:49 F8:49 —  F9:49 F10:49 F11:49 F12:49 F1:49 —  F2:49 F3:49 — F449 F514 —  F549 F6:14 F6:49 F7:49 F8:49 F9:49 F10:49 F11:49
Ol 3 |v|v| |wilowGrove D6:54 7:52 852 — 952 10:52 11:52 1252 152 — 252 352 — 452 D517 — 552 D67 652 T:52 852  9:52  10:52 11352
ol 3 [v|¢| [|Hatooro D6:58 D7:56 D8:56 —  D9:56 D10:56 D11:56 D12:56 D1:56 —  D2:56 D3:56 — D4:56 D5:21 — D6:00 D6:21 D6:56 D7:56 D8:56 D9:56 D10:56 D11:56
= | 3 [v|v]|v|Warminster 7:.02 800 9:00 —  10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 — 300 400 — 500 527 — 605 6:27 7:00 800 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

DESTINATION CODES

® SEPTA Parking available

& Accessible Station

iy Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details)
Ticket Offices at Gray 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

AIR Airport

BMR Bryn Mawr

CHW Chestnut Hill West MHK Marcus Hook

CYN Cynwyd

ELW Elwyn

MAL
MED

NWK
PAO

Malvern THO Thorndale
Media TTC Trenton TC
WAW Wawa
Newark DE WIL  Wilmington

Paoli




Services

Zone iy | &

Train Number
Stations

v

®
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

TO CENTER CITY
OlNSEZIO = 2 N N W WWwWwwWwww

< ANRASRY < € < <

Warminster
Hatboro
Willow Grove

v |Crestmont
v |Roslyn
v |Ardsley

Glenside
Jenkintown-Wyncote
Elkins Park

Melrose Park

Fern Rock T.C.
Wayne Junction
Temple University
Jefferson Station
Suburban Station
Gray 30th St. Station
Penn Medicine Station

AR

433
PM

437
PM
1:05
1:08
1:13
1:15
1:18
1:21
1:25
1:28
1:30
1:32
1:34
1:38
1:44

AR

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

SAFETY TIPS

* NEVER attempt to board a moving train
* ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting

* NEVER lean against the train doors

www.septa.org/safety

* NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving

* NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train

Train continues to| AIR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR
(see Destination Codes)| AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Y | Fare |Services Train Number| 404 410 416 418 424 426 432 434 440 442 448 450 456 458 462 464 468 474
L | Zone [ ® | m| & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
‘l,_, Cc v [Penn Medicine Station 6:27 7:27 827 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 227 327 427 527  6:27 T:2T 827  9:27 10:27 1157
Z Cc v |Gray 30th St. Station
E c v |Suburban Station
o C v |Jefferson Station
< c v |Temple University 6:45 7:45 845 945 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 345 445 545 6145 T7:45 845 9:45 1045 12:15
; 1 v |Wayne Junction 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 1251 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:21

1 |v v |Fern Rock T.C. 6:54 7:54 854 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 454 554 6:54 T7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:24
2 2 |v v |Melrose Park 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:26
Py 2 |v Elkins Park 6:58 7:58 858 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58  3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 12:28
w 3 |v Jenkintown-Wyncote 7:01 801 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 401 501 6:01 7:01 801 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:31
a 3 (v Glenside 7:06 8:03 9:06 10:03 11:06 12:03 1:06 2:03 3:06 4:03 506 6:03 7:06 803 9:06 10:03 11:03 12:33
=1 3 (v v |Ardsley — D806 — D10:06 — D12:06 — D2:06 — D406 — D606 — D806 — D10:06 D11:06 D12:36
2 3 |v v [Roslyn — D809 — D10:09 — D12209 — D2:09 — D409 — D609 — D809 — D10:09 D11:09 D12:39
wil 3 |v v |Crestmont — D811 — D10:11 — D121 —  D2:11 — Damn — Dé:11 — D&M1 — D10:11 D11:11 D12:41
A 3 |v Willow Grove — D813 — D103 — D123 — D213 — D413 — D613 — D813 — D10:13 D11:13 D12:43
Ol 3 |~ Hatboro — D818 — D108 — D128 — D218 — D418 — D618 — D818 — D10:18 D11:18 D12:48
Ol 3 (v v |Warminster - 8:25 - 10:25 — 1225 — 2:25 - 4:25 - 6:25 - 8:25 — 10:25 11:25 12:55
= AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
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